
pharma 
 
 
 
 
 

VEGETABLE SOUP  WITH KALE LE20 

DENOMINATION 
 Food  preparation  of high protein value  flavored with  vegetable  soup. 

INGREDIENTS 
   Concentrated milk  protein, vegetable flavouring, glycine, marine collagen proteins,  pea 
protein, sodium chloride, xanthan gum (thickener), guar gum  (thickener),  potato starch 
(thickener), kale (  kale  powder (1.41%)), dipotassium phosphate,   calcium  carbonate, 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROTEINS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HYDRATES  CARBON 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FATS 

magnesium, vitamin  B9, vitamin C, vitamin B8, vitamin  B3, vitamin E, vitamin B5, 
vitamin B12, vitamin B2, vitamin  B6, vitamin B1,        vitamin A    , dipotassium 
phosphate. Contains soy. May contain traces of the following products and  their derivatives:  
fish and soy.  

HOW TO USE 
Dissolve 25 grams in 150 ml of cold water and shake until  dissolved. 

 STORAGE CONDITIONS 
Store in a dry and cool place (<25ºC). 

17.55g 1.32 g 0.32g 

 

 
 
 

 NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 

 
 ENERGY VALUE 
Kcal 
KJ 

 
Fats 

of  which saturated fatty acids  
Carbohydrates  

 of which sugars 
Fibres 
Proteins 
Salt 

 
 

 
Kcal 
KJ 

 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 

 
For (in g) 

100 
 

345,00 
1443,48 

 
1,30 
0,19 
5,30 
4,10 
3,10 
70,20 
3,80 

 
Per 1 serving 

(25g) 
 

86,25 
360,87 

 
0,32 
0,04 
1,32 
1,02 
0,77 
17,55 
0,95 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 This document does  not contain 

Net weight : 
400 g 

1 serving = 1 Scoop 
1 Pot = 16 Servings 

 CALCULATED MEAN  ANALYTICAL VALUE 



commercial  information.  It contains only scientific information which is  addressed exclusively to  the doctor to whom it is addressed.  www.essentialdiet.es 


