

VEGETABLE SOUP WITH KALE

LE₂₀



Food preparation of high protein value flavored with vegetable soup.

INGREDIENTS

Concentrated milk protein, vegetable flavouring, glycine, marine collagen proteins, pea protein, sodium chloride, xanthan gum (thickener), guar gum (thickener), potato starch (thickener), kale (kale powder (1.41%)), dipotassium phosphate, calcium carbonate, magnesium, vitamin B9, vitamin C, vitamin B8, vitamin B3, vitamin E, vitamin B5, vitamin B12, vitamin B2, vitamin B6, vitamin B1, vitamin A, dipotassium phosphate. Contains soy. May contain traces of the following products and their derivatives: fish and soy.

HOW TO USE

Dissolve 25 grams in 150 ml of cold water and shake until dissolved.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a dry and cool place (<25°C).

1 serving = 1 Scoop	Net weight :
1 3c1v111g - 1 3c00p	400 a
1 Pot = 16 Servings	400 g

		For (in g) 100	Per 1 serving (25g)
Kcal KJ	Kcal KJ	345,00 1443,48	86,25 360,87
Fats of which saturated fatty acids Carbohydrates of which sugars Fibres Proteins Salt	VALUE (g) (g) (g) (g) (g) (g)	1,30 0,19 5,30 4,10 3,10 70,20 3,80	0,32 0,04 1,32 1,02 0,77 17,55







commercial information. It contains only scientific information which is addressed exclusively to the doctor to whom it is addressed.

www.essentialdiet.es